
Inventory Redistribution Record for Retail Outlets
Date:  YYYY-MM-DD

Record No.:  Enter number

From Outlet:  Enter name/code

To Outlet:  Enter name/code

Items Redistribution List

No. Item Code Item Name Unit Quantity Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

Prepared By

Date:
Approved By

Date:
Received By

Date:
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